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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Andrés Vial*

Kobie Watkins Grouptet

Daniel Bennett Group
Casey Golden

Otmaro Ruiz, Jimmy Branley, Jimmy Haslip

Jan Gunnar Hoff Group
Graham Costello's STRATA
Snarky Puppy

Marton Juhasz

Hour #2

Bangoura Band

Nate Kester

Jing Chi

Jon Pold Synergy

13GO With Vernon Reid*
Apollo Suns*

The Jazz Mandolin Project

New England Jazz Ensemble

Solon McDade*
Matt Lemmler

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Work

The City

Inside Our Pizza Oven
Still Life

Dig
City Z

Obelisk
Xavi

Camels in the Sky

One Life

Modern Influences
The Majestic

On

Bloodlines

Dark Night

Jungle Tango
Wolves

Whatever, Whatever
Spirits

Album
Sphereology Volume One

Movement
We Are the Orchestra
Atlas

Elementals

Record Label
Chromatic Audio

Origin Records
Manhattan Daylight
Self-Released

Blue Canoe Records

Jan Gunnar Hoff Group, featuring Mike Stern Losen Records

Obelisk
Immagrance

Discovery

Minister of Injustice
The Nate Kester Group
Supremo

On

Domestic Tranquility
Dawn Offerings

Jungle Tango

Peter and the Wolf
Murals

Love

Bpqd Records
GroundUP

Self-Released

Self-Released
Self-Released
Tone Center
Thumb Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
DKE Record

Self-Released
Self-Released
NolalazzRevival

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019

2017
2017
2017
2019
2019
2019
2003
2018
2018
2018

Track Time
5:16
7:19
2:12
4:22
6:06
4:12
9:26
9:31
4:04

8:17
4:20
4:10
3:50
4:31
4:36
5:50
7:23
5:49
5:02



