MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #163 WEEK OF 3-18-2019

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Andrés Vial*	Work	Sphereology Volume One	Chromatic Audio	2018	5:16
Kobie Watkins Grouptet	The City	Movement	Origin Records	2018	7:19
Daniel Bennett Group	Inside Our Pizza Oven	We Are the Orchestra	Manhattan Daylight	2018	2:12
Casey Golden	Still Life	Atlas	Self-Released	2018	<mark>4:22</mark>
Otmaro Ruiz, Jimmy Branley, Jimmy Haslip	Dig	Elementals	Blue Canoe Records	2018	6:06
Jan Gunnar Hoff Group	City Z	Jan Gunnar Hoff Group, featuring Mike Ste	n Losen Records	2018	4:12
Graham Costello's STRATA	Obelisk	Obelisk	Bpqd Records	2019	9:26
Snarky Puppy	Xavi	Immagrance	GroundUP	2019	9:31
Marton Juhasz	Camels in the Sky	Discovery	Self-Released	2019	4:04

Hour #2

Bangoura Band	One Life	Minister of Injustice	Self-Released	2017	8:17
Nate Kester	Modern Influences	The Nate Kester Group	Self-Released	2017	4:20
Jing Chi	The Majestic	Supremo	Tone Center	2017	4:10
Jon Pold Synergy	On	On	Thumb Records	2019	3:50
13GO With Vernon Reid*	Bloodlines	Domestic Tranquility	Self-Released	2019	4:31
Apollo Suns*	Dark Night	Dawn Offerings	Self-Released	2019	4:36
The Jazz Mandolin Project	Jungle Tango	Jungle Tango	DKE Record	2003	5:50
New England Jazz Ensemble	Wolves	Peter and the Wolf	Self-Released	2018	7:23
Solon McDade*	Whatever, Whatever	Murals	Self-Released	2018	5:49
Matt Lemmler	Spirits	Love	NolaJazzRevival	2018	5:02

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday